
BOME NÚM. 3938 

Nombre 
AHMED MOHAMED ZARIAOUCHI MIMOUN 

AH MEO MOHAMED ZARIAOUCHI MIMOUN 

AHMED MOHAMEDI MOHATAR 

AHMED MOHAMEOI MOHATAR 

AHMED TIEB RACHID 

AHMED TIEB RACHID 

AHMED TIEB RACHID 

AHMIDAN ALUCH NOURA 

AHMIDAN ALUCH NOURA 

AHOMCB 

· AHOMCB 

AHOMCB 

AHOMCB 

AHOUARI OMAR 

Al LEONI CB 

AIBARTEl.SL 

AIBARTELSÍ. 

AIBARTELS'­

AIBARTELSL 

AISA AHME:.; NORDIN 

AISA AHMED NORDIN 

AISA AHMED NORDIN 

AISA AHMED NORDIN 

AISA HADDU AEDERRAMAN 

AISA HADDU ABDERRAMAN 

AISA HADDU AEDERRAMAN 

AISA HADDU ABDERRAMAN 

AISA MEHAND MOHAMED 

AISA MEHAND MOHAMED 

AISA MEHAND MOHAMED 

AISA TIEBABDESELAM 

AISA TIEB ABDESELAM 

AISA TIEBABDESELAM 

AJOUAOU AZOAD HASSAN 

AJOUAOU AZOAD HASSAN 

AKARMANI NOURDDIN 

AKHEYAR FIROUZ 

AL BANYAHY AT 1 ABDELHAKIM 

ALBANYAHYATIABDELHAKIM 

AL BANY AHYATI ABDELHAKIM 

AL BANY AHY ATI ABDELHAKIM 

ALBANYAH .'ATIABDELHAKIM 

AL LAL AW AR HASSAN 

AL LAL AMAR HASSAN 

AL LAL AMAR HASSAN 

AL LAL AM/,q HASSAN 

AL LAL BEN MOHAMADI ABDERRAMAN 

AL LAL BEN MOHAMADI ABDERRAMAN 

AL LAL BEN MOHAMADI ABDERRAMAN · 

AL LAL BEN MOHAMADI ABDERRAMAN 

AL LAL HAMED ABDELMALIK 

AL LAL HAM:::O ABDELMALIK 

AL LAL HAMED ABDELMALIK 

AL LAL MIMUN EL MOUSSATI ABDELKADER 

AL LAL MIMUN EL MOUSSATI AEIDELKADER 

AL LAL MIMUN EL MOUSSATI ABDELKADER 

AL LAL MIMUN EL MOUSSATI AEDELKADER 

AL LAL MIMUN EL MOUSSATI ABDELKADER 

AL LAL MIMUN EL MOUSSATI AEIDELKADER 

AL LAL MIMUN EL MOUSSATI AHMED 

AL LAL MIMUN EL MOUSSATI AHMED 

AL LAL MOH AGARBI ABDELKADER 

AL LAL MOH AGARBI ABDELKADER 

AL LAL MOK AGARBI MOHAMED 
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Dirección 

CU PADRE LERCHUNDI, 66 

CU PADRE LERCHUNDI, 66 

.URI MINAS DEL RIF BL.9 1 O 2 

URI MINAS DEL RIF BL. 9 1 O 2 

CU MANUEL FERNANDEZ BEN/TEZ. 9 

CU MANUEL FERNANDEZ BEN/TEZ. 9 . . 
CU MANUEL FERNANDEZ BEN/TEZ. 9 

CUSAGASTA31 

CUSAGASTA31 

CUTTE AGUILAR DE MERA 12 

CU TTE AGU/LAR DE MERA 12 

CUTTE AGUILAR DE MERA, 12 

CUTTE AGUILAR DE MERA, 12 

MCI COLON, 8 

CU ANDALUCIA, 13 

CU SONDALEZAS 8 7 F 

CU SONDALEZAS 8 7 F 

CU SO,'l/DALEZAS, 8 

CU SONDALEZAS, 8 7 F 

CU HE''l.MANOS CA YUELA 4 

CU HERMANOS CA YUELA 4 

CU HERMANOS CA YUELA. 4 

CUHEJ;MANOSCAYUELA, 4 

cuso,'. LJ\A 50 

CUCORU!1A50 

CU CORUÑA, 50 

CU CORUÑA, 50 

CU 1::::. !.AANOS CA YUELA 4 

CU HERMANOS CA YUELA, 4 

CU HERMANOS CAYUELA, 4 

CU ACERA RBNA REGENTE 35 B 

CU ACERA RBNA REGENTE 35 B 

CU ACERA REINA REGENTE, 35 

CU ESTRELLA FUGAR 6 3 B 

CUTENIENTECASAÑA, 14 

CU ANTONIO SAN JOSE, 17 

CUGRANCAPITAN 19 

Población 

52002MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52004MELILLA · 

52004MELILLA 

52004MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

2901 O MALAGA 

29010 MALAGA 

29010 MALAGA 

29010 MALAGA . 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

04006ALMERIA 

52006MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

29802 MELILLA 

PSI MAR/TIMO MIR 8ERLANGA O BJ OC 52006 MELILLA 

PSI MAR/TIMO MIR BERLANGA O BJ OC 52006MELILLA 

PSI MAR/TIMO MIR 8ERLANGA O BJ OC 52006MELILLA 

PSI Ml.RITIMO MIR 8ERLANGA O 52006 MELILLA 

PSI MAR/TIMO MIR 8ERLANGA O 8J OC 52006 MELILLA 

CU ALHUCEMAS 23 

CU ALHUCEMAS 23 

CU Al llUCEMAS 23 

CU ALHUCEMAS, 23 

CU EJERCIT ESPA#OL 5 

CU EJt;RCIT ESPAÑOL 5 

CURU.oAFA, 56 

CU RW.AFA, 56 4 

CU 3ARCIA ·:;ABRELLES 72 

CU GAi\CIA CABRELLES, 72 

CUGARCIACABRELLES, 72 

CU .. 'ACINTO RUIZ MENDOZA 57 

CU JACINTO RUIZ MENDOZA 57 

CU JACINTO RUIZ MENDOZA 57 

CU JACINTO RUIZ MENDOZA 57 

CU JACINTO RUIZ MENDOZA 57 

CU JACINTO RUIZ MENDOZA, 57 

CUDIEZ VICARIO 8 

CU DIEZ VICARIO, 8 

CU LUIS DE SOTOMA YOR 7 

CU LUIS DE SO TOMA YOR, 7 

CU SAN FCO ASIS, O 

52002MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

29801 MELILLA 

29801 MELILLA 

46006 VALENCIA 

46006VALENCIA 

52002MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

CIF 
X0841201E 

X0841201E 

45275385T 

45275385T 

45291489F 

45291489F 

45291469F 

45297664S 

45297664S 

E29954047 

E29954047 

E29954047 

E29954047 

X0784476S 

E52002995 

829721990 

829721990 

829721990 

B29721990 

45292321P 

45292321P 

45292321P 

45292321P 

45273528Y 

45273528Y 

45273528Y 

4527352BY 

452646370 

452646370 

452646370 

45284014G 

45284014G 

45284014G 

75253644J 

75253644J 

X 1663689F 

X12292970 

Concepto 
R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. ·2001 

RC.P. 1998 

RC.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

RC.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

RC.P. 2001 

RC.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

RC.P. 1998 

X16836620 R.C.P. 1999 

X 1683662Q R.C.P. 1999 

X 1683662Q R.C.P. 1999 

X 1683662Q R.C.P. 2000 

X16836620 

45290161X 

45290161X 

45290161X 

45290161X 

2540697BM 

25406978M 

25406978M 

25406!i78M 

45299377A 

45299377A 

45299377A 

45269034C 

45269034C 

45269034C 

45269034C 

45269031(: 

45269034C 

45267644X 

45267644X 

45284319X 

45284319X 

452856130 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 2000 

.R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

RC.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1999 

RC.P. 2001 

RC.P. 2000 

Importe 

20,99 e 
25,66 e 

1,22 e 
7,32 € 

7,22€ 

7,22€ 

9,02€ 

7,32€ 

7,32€ 

7,22€ 

7,32€ 

7,53€ 

7,63€ 

18,04€ 

7,83 e 
7,22€ 

11 ,01 e 
11.01 e 
11,01 e 

7,22€ 

7,32 € 

7,53€ 

7,83€ 

1,22 e 
7,32€ 

7,53 e 
7,83€ 

7,32€ 

57,75 e 
7,83€ 

7,32€ 

9,53€ 

10,14€ 

7,32 € 

35,19 e 
15,66 e 
. 7,22€ 

7,32€ 

7,32€ 

7,32€ 

49,10€ 

23,49 e 
7,22€ 

7,32€ 

7,32€ 

16,64€ 

9,95€ 

9,95€ 

9,95€ 

9,95€ 

7,22€ 

7,53€ 

7,83 € 

7,22€ 

8,09€ 

7,32€ 

7,46€ 

8,09€ 

23,15 e 
7,22€ 

25,60 e 
9,77€ 

135,38€ 

115,48 e 


